Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Second class engineer / Second engineer

officer

Main info

Nikolai Poliarush

2nd Engineer

10500
+995557937420
poliarushnikolai@gmail.com

+995557937420
Good

13.04.2031

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:
Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Chemical tanker
Tankers

13.01.1992 batumi,
Georgia

Georgia

Batumi

Batumi International Airport

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
GE013389 13.01.2025 Georgia 13.01.2030
18AB66773 27.02.2019 Georgia 27.02.2029

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

24G04-10-009227

31.10.2024

Georgia

31.10.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/316632/

Security Awareness
Training

High Voltage

Engine Resource
Management

Ship Security Officer

Training for Seafarers
designated security duties

Medical First Aid

Advanced Training for Oil
Tanker Cargo Operations ,
Advanced Training for
Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

Personal Survival
Techniques , Fire
Prevention and Firefighting

Elementary First Aid ,
Personal Safety and Social
Responsibilities

Proficiency In Survival
Craft And Rescue Boats
Other Then Fast Rescue

Boats

Advanced Fire Fighting
Usen of Crude Oil Washing
System , Use Of Inert Gas

System

Leadership and Managerial
Skills

Seafarer Medical
Certificates

SEC04-223945

HVC01-187749

ETM04-187746

SS004-187745

SEC04-187748

MFC04-187747

0GG10-209428

BST04-223942

BST04-223942

FRB04-223946

AFT04-223944

IGC04-223943

LDMO04-188125

008183

06.09.2024

01.05.2023

01.05.2023

01.05.2023

01.05.2023

01.05.2023

16.02.2024

06.09.2024

06.09.2024

06.09.2024

06.09.2024

06.09.2024

02.05.2023

13.01.2025

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

Georgia

08.08.2029

23.04.2028

09.04.2028

04.04.2028

27.04.2028

14.04.2028

16.02.2029

15.08.2029

15.08.2029

13.08.2029

26.08.2029

22.08.2029

02.05.2028

13.01.2027



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

MTM. PENANG /
Singapore

MTM. PENANG /
Singapore

MTM NEW ORLEANS
/ Singapore

MT. LAVENDER RAY
/ Liberia

MTM NEW ORLEANS
/ Singapore

MTM NEW ORLEANS
/ Singapore

MTM HAMBURG /
Singapore

Sex: male

Eyes color: blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Chemical Mitsubishi / 25.01.2025 -
tanker /22413 4860 21.05.2025
Chemical Mitsubishi / 21.02.2024 -
tanker /22413 4860 20.07.2024
Chemical Mitsubishi / 10.05.2023 -
tanker /36028 6870 14.12.2023
Chemical B&W / 4820 26.11.2022 -
tanker /19994 11.03.2023
Chemical Mitsubishi / 18.05.2022 -
tanker /36028 6870 22.08.2022
Chemical Mitsubishi / 23.09.2021 -
tanker /36028 6870 28.01.2022
Chemical Akasaka / 6230 27.07.2020 -
tanker /20564 16.12.2020
Height: 183
Weight: 77

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Mtm Ship
Managment
PTE LTD./
Singapore

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 43



	CV
	Nikolai Poliarush
	Second class engineer / Second engineer officer



